
 

 
 

HERTFORD COLLEGE, OXFORD 
 

Registered Visiting Student Programme 

Fees 2025-2026 

 
 

 
Programme (and 
period of time) 

 
Total Programme 

Fee 

 
Accommodation (included 

in total fee) 

 
Meal allowance for 9 weeks 

(included in total fee) 

 
Full year (October - 

June) to include 
accommodation 
throughout the 9 

month period. 
Students arrive 

Sunday 5th October. 
Student to leave on 
Sunday 21st June 
at end of Trinity 

term. 
 

 
 
 

£47, 554 

 

 
 
 

£8,784 for the year. 

Use of room during Winter 
and Spring vacation is 
included. 

 

 
 
 

£482 per term 

(£1,446 per three terms) 
 

 

Two terms HT and TT 
(Jan – June) to 

include 
accommodation 
throughout this 
period. Students 

arrive Monday 12th 
January. Student to 

leave on Sunday 21st 
June at end of Trinity 

term. 

 

 

£32,059 

 
 
 

£5,573 for two terms. 

Use of room during Spring 
vacation is included. 

 

 

£482 per term 

(£964 per two terms) 
 
 
 

 
13 week MT only 
with September 
Humanities or 

History Seminar.  
Arrive Saturday 6th 

September. To 
leave on Sunday 
7th December at 
end of MT term. 

 

 

£19,426 

 

 

 
 

£3,019 

 

 

Meal allowance for 13 weeks 
 
                  

£602 
(no meal provision in college at 
weekends during September) 

 

 

William and Mary 
Trinity Term 10.5 

weeks - arrive 
Thursday 16th April 
and leave Sunday 
28th June at end 

of week 9 

 
 

£18, 387 

 
 

£2,455 

 

 

Meal allowance for 10.5 
weeks 

 
£547 

 

 



 

1. The fees are for the standard courses offered by Hertford. These are the humanities, the social and political 
sciences and human sciences.  University fees for some of the hard science subjects and for geography and 
music have increased very substantially in the past few years. Please see the chart below for the higher 
programme fee levels for students wishing to do tutorials in these subjects.   

 
Subject Areas MT only  TT only  HT and TT Academic Year 

 
Maths 
 
 

 
£19, 883 
 

 
£18, 844 
 

 
£32, 973 

 
£48,924 
 

 
Geography, Music 
 

 
£19,783 
 

 
£18,744 
 

 
£32, 773 

 
£48,624 

 
Experimental Psychology 
 

 
£19,916 

 
£18,877 
 

 
 £33, 039 

 
£49,024 
 

Biological Sciences (but 
not Human Science 
courses), Computer 
Science 
 

  
£21,086 

 
£20,047 
 
 
 

 
£35,379 
 
 

 
£52,534 
 
 
 

 
 

2. The Programme fees include: 
a) Tuition fees and college charges. This covers provision of University Card, tutorial arrangements, teaching 
costs, attendance at University lectures and departmental seminars, access to college, faculty and Bodleian 
libraries, membership of the JCR and MCR, access to College sports facilities clubs and societies, University 
sports facilities, clubs and societies, computing facilities and provision of transcripts. 

 
b) Accommodation in a furnished single study bedroom including bedding and facilities for the 
duration of the programme. Visiting students attending for the full academic year or for two consecutive 
terms do not need to vacate their rooms in the vacation or pay vacation rent if they choose to remain in 
Oxford over the vacation. 

 
c) Meals taken in Hertford College dining hall are paid for on a “pay as you go” basis and the amount of 
each meal is deducted from the student’s meal plan allowance, which is on UPay. Once, and if, the 
allowance is used up students can pay for additional meals by topping up their UPay account. There is no 
rebate if the meal allowance has not been used at the end of each term. The meal plan covers a breakfast 
and one main meal during the week and brunch at the weekend.  It also covers  a couple of formal meals 
per term. 
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