

Registered Visiting Student Programme

Fees 2025-2026

Programme (and period of time)	Total Programme Fee	Accommodation (included in total fee)	Meal allowance for 9 weeks (included in total fee)
Full year (October - June) to include accommodation throughout the 9 month period. Students arrive Sunday 5 th October. Student to leave on Sunday 21st June at end of Trinity term.	£47, 554	£8,784 for the year. Use of room during Winter and Spring vacation is included.	£482 per term (£1,446 per three terms)
Two terms HT and TT (Jan – June) to include accommodation throughout this period. Students arrive Monday 12 th January. Student to leave on Sunday 21st June at end of Trinity term.	£32,059	£5,573 for two terms. Use of room during Spring vacation is included.	£482 per term (£964 per two terms)
13 week MT only with September Humanities or History Seminar. Arrive Saturday 6 th September. To leave on Sunday 7th December at end of MT term.	£19,426	£3,019	£602 (no meal provision in college at weekends during September)
William and Mary Trinity Term 10.5 weeks - arrive Thursday 16 th April and leave Sunday 28th June at end of week 9	£18, 387	£2,455	Meal allowance for 10.5 weeks £547

1. The fees are for the standard courses offered by Hertford. These are the humanities, the social and political sciences and human sciences. University fees for some of the hard science subjects and for geography and music have increased very substantially in the past few years. Please see the chart below for the higher programme fee levels for students wishing to do tutorials in these subjects.

Subject Areas	MT only	TT only	HT and TT	Academic Year
Maths	£19, 883	£18, 844	£32, 973	£48,924
Geography, Music	£19,783	£18,744	£32, 773	£48,624
Experimental Psychology	£19,916	£18,877	£33, 039	£49,024
Biological Sciences (<u>but</u> not Human Science courses), Computer Science	£21,086	£20,047	£35,379	£52,534

2. The Programme fees include:

- a) Tuition fees and college charges. This covers provision of University Card, tutorial arrangements, teaching costs, attendance at University lectures and departmental seminars, access to college, faculty and Bodleian libraries, membership of the JCR and MCR, access to College sports facilities clubs and societies, University sports facilities, clubs and societies, computing facilities and provision of transcripts.
- **b) Accommodation** in a furnished **single study bedroom** including bedding and facilities for the duration of the programme. Visiting students attending for the full academic year or for two consecutive terms do not need to vacate their rooms in the vacation or pay vacation rent if they choose to remain in Oxford over the vacation.
- **c) Meals** taken in Hertford College dining hall are paid for on a "pay as you go" basis and the amount of each meal is deducted from the student's **meal plan allowance**, which is on UPay. Once, and if, the allowance is used up students can pay for additional meals by topping up their UPay account. There is no rebate if the meal allowance has not been used at the end of each term. The meal plan covers a breakfast and one main meal during the week and brunch at the weekend. It also covers a couple of formal meals per term.